
By: Town Clerk / RFO
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20334109

£469,106.68

60-83-01

20334112

£87,834.70

60-83-83

80127221

£86,985.84

£643,927.22

Screen Prints from online accounts:

Date of Report:          16 Feb 2024Produced for:       Full Council

Andover Town Council
To receive and approve the following papers:

Bank Statements and Bank Reconciliation

ACCOUNT NUMBER:

BALANCE:

SORT CODE:

ACCOUNT NUMBER:

9a

Item no.

TOTAL HELD:

BALANCE:

SORT CODE:

ACCOUNT NUMBER:

BALANCE:

UNITY TRUST BANK - CURRENT ACCOUNT

UNITY TRUST BANK - INSTANT ACCESS ACCOUNT

REDWOOD BANK - 35 DAY NOTICE ACCOUNT

CAMBRIDGE AND COUNTIES:

SORT CODE:


