Andover Town Council

To **receive** and **approve** the following papers: Bank Statements and Bank Reconciliation Item no.

9a

Produced for:Full CouncilBy: Town Clerk / RFODate of Report:16 Feb 2024

_	
UNITY TRUST BANK - CURRENT ACCOUNT	
SORT CODE:	60-83-01
ACCOUNT NUMBER:	20334109
BALANCE:	£469,106.68
UNITY TRUST BANK - INSTANT ACCESS ACC	COUNT
SORT CODE:	60-83-01
ACCOUNT NUMBER:	20334112
BALANCE:	£87,834.70
REDWOOD BANK - 35 DAY NOTICE ACCOU	NT
SORT CODE:	60-83-83
ACCOUNT NUMBER:	80127221
BALANCE:	£86,985.84

TOTAL HELD:	£643,927.22
-------------	-------------

